2025 Classement des prix spéciaux
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Rang N¢ Tireur

1 1173
2 581
3 787
4 75

5 110
6 175
7 207
8 1045
9 1334
10 1085
11 229
12 1347
13 1360
14 872
15 1245
16 867
17 1210
18 322
19 354
20 1362
21 372
22 1354
23 938
24 914
25 1348
26 1316
27 464
28 510
29 1345
30 520
31 531
32 534
33 682
34 1041
35 1357
36 1191
37 1340

26.04.2025

Nom

Perrod
Cherpillod

Simonet
Donzallaz

Boiteux
Tissot
Bécholey
Christe

Bill
Desmeules
Schafer

De Coulon
Bracher

Haas
Muhlemann

Benoit
Galster

Geretti

Ducret

Zwahlen
Martinet

Ray
Pittet
Cherix

Pliss
Zmoos

Seydoux

Reymond
Mignot
Mondin

Carrel
Perren
Ducommun

Perrenoud
Ghielmini
Mathys

Hoarau-Fatol

Prénom

Stephan
Laurent

Hans
Roger

Eric

Alfred
Norbert
Jean-Pierre
Christiane
Michel
Jean-Claude

Peter
Jirg

Pierre-André
Jacques

Charles
Daniel

Dominique

Marc-Henri

Jirg
Renato

Aldo
Yvan
Pascal

Willi
Raymond

Bertrand

Christian
Jean-Charles
Michel

Jean-Daniel
Pierre-Frangois
Philippe

Barbara
Didier
Frédéric

Gwenaélle

Société

Tireurs sportifs, Le
Sépey

Froideville-Tir Sportif
Sté des Carabiniers,
Lausanne

Sté de Tir Sportif,
Echallens

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois
A

Lausanne Amis du Tir
Sté de Tir,
Bercher-Rueyres

Tir Sportif Corban

Sté de Tir Sportif,
Misterdam

Sté de Tir, Montricher
Sté de Tir de Fétigny -
Ménieres

Sté de Tir de Versoix
VSG SPARS PORT
Sté des Carabiniers,
Lausanne

Sté de Tir 300m.
Duillier-Prangins

Tir Sportif La
Sibérienne

Sté de Tir La Verrisane
Sté de Tir Sportif,
Misterdam

Sté de Tir, Les
Mousquetaires du
Buron

VSG SPARS PORT
Froideville-Tir Sportif
Tir Sportif La
Sibérienne

Sté de Tir,
Bercher-Rueyres
Amis du Tir, Le
Bouillet-Freniéres-Bex
Feldschitzen
Walterswil

Sté de Tir La Verrisane
Sté de Tir
Denges-Echandens
Sté. de tir du
Praz-Amiet

Sté de Tir STAR, Biere
Armes de Guerre
Vallorbe

Sté de Tir Diesse
Froideville-Tir Sportif
Froideville-Tir Sportif
Arme de Guerre
Noiraigue

Armes de Guerre
Vallorbe

Sté de Tir Sportif,
Ballens

Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

oo

i

Année Classe

1961
1977
1935

1939

1942
1946
1948
1948
1950
1950
1950

1951
1953

1953

1954

1954
1955
1956

1958
1958
1959
1959

1961

1961

1963
1964
1965

1968
1968
1969

1970
1970
1971

1971

1971

1972

1979

Arme Catégorie
Vv Libre A
S  Standard A
SV Libre
SV F57/03 D
SV Libre A
SV F90 E
SV Mousqueton D
SV F57/03 D
SV Libre A
SV F57/03 D
SV Mousqueton D
SV Mousqueton D
SV Libre A
SV Libre A
SV F90 E
SV F57/03 D
SV F90
\Y Libre A
\Y F90 E
Vv Libre A
Vv Libre A
\Y F57/03
Vv F57/03 D
\Y Libre A
Vv F57/03 D
V Mousqueton D
\Y F57/03 D
S F57/03 D
S F90 E
S F57/03 D
S  Standard A
S  Standard A
S F57/03 D
S F57/02 E
S F90 E
S F57/03 D
S F90 E

Nbr de
prix

1/2



38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45
46
47

26.04.2025

1281

598

1268

631

1254

659
662

680
1300
1363

Benoit

Cuendet

Simonet

Holzer

Zwahlen

Bracelli
Chanson

Guiducci
Monnier

Dumont

Etienne

Steeve

Lionel

Jérome

Manon

Fabrice
Guilhem

Yoann
Robin

Nathan

i

Sté. de tir du
Praz-Amiet

Sté de Tir, Armes
Réunies

Sté de Tir de
Campagne, Nods
Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

Les Patriotes

Sté de Tir, Les Etoiles
Sté de Tir Mont de
Chamblon

Tir Sportif Rances

Aux Armes de Guerre,
La Sagne

1979

1980

1983

1984

1984

1986
1987

1988
1994
2008

m m mm m

u21

F57/03

F57/03

F90

F90

F90

Standard
F90

F90
F90
F90

m m m m > m

22



